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ﬁ)? | MATERIAL HANDLING

MANUAL STACKER
GMS 1016

SPECIAL FEATURES

Compact and light
\ weight for easy
D ) maneuvering and
effortless operation

Ideal for intermittent
stacking / destacking
of loads at

medium heights

/P"', Foot pump provided

for fatigue free operation

C

Lift capacity: 1000 kg (
Lift height: 1600 mm

Adjustable forks: Varying from 280 mm to 650 mm fork span, make the stacker flexible
in handling variety of pallet sizes

Fatigue - free lifting: Load can be lifted easily with hand operated and foot operated
liftt pump, thus reducing operator fatigue



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL | cmsion

Load Capacity
Load Center
Fork Length
Fork Width

QOutside Fork Spread

Inside Fork Spread

Maximum Fork Height

Minimum Fork Height
Lift Height Per Stroke

Ground Clearance

Overall/ Closed Mast Height

Overall Length
Overall Width

Load Wheel (Diameter x Width)
Steering Wheel (Diameter x Width)

Load Wheel Type
Drive Wheel Type
Net Weight

Color

kg

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mim
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

1000
450
900
120

280-650

0-400
1600
95

10

35
1970
1480
730

70x60
190x50
Single/Nylon

Nylon

Single/178

Red

Note: All dimensions and specification indicated above are subject to a variation of * 15% without notice.
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